
First Waitlist move for Diploma in Agriculture - Vocational 

Waitlist Move for Diploma in Agriculture-Vocational as on 19-09-2017 03:19:55 PM 
OC 

S.No. Reg. No. Name Rank 
Total 

Marks Community 
Allotment 
Category Admitted 

1 H500409 PANDIMEENA V 10 188 MBC OC   
2 H500120 AJITHKUMAR K 12 187.25 SC OC   
3 H500103 ARULMADHAVAN J 14 186.5 BC OC   
4 H500019 GOPINATHAN V 16 186.25 MBC OC   
5 H500271 ARAVINDKUMAR S 17 186 BC OC   
6 H500339 ANAND D 19 184.5 BC OC   
7 H500349 VETRISELVAN R 26 183.75 MBC OC   
8 H500066 PRASANTH P 27 183.5 MBC OC   
9 H500372 VEERAPANDIYAN V 30 183.25 MBC OC   

10 H500340 ARUL MARIYADOSS A 31 182.75 BC OC   
11 H500347 JANANI T 35 182.5 BC BC Moved to OC 
12 H500336 KALAISELVAN S 57 179.25 MBC MBC Moved to OC 
13 H500098 THAMIZHSELVAN R 58 179.25 BC BC Moved to OC 
14 H500358 RANJITH K 60 179 BC BC Moved to OC 
15 H500118 SASITHARAN J 62 178.75 SC SC Moved to OC 
16 H500154 PRAVEENKUMAR J 66 177.75 MBC MBC Moved to OC 
17 H500418 BABU C 67 177.25 BC BC Moved to OC 
18 H500321 PRITHIVRAJ S 72 177 SC SC Moved to OC 

    ALLOTED SEATS ( 18 )   ADMITTED ( 18 )     
BC 

S.No. Reg. No. Name Rank 
Total 

Marks Community 
Allotment 
Category Admitted 

1 H500096 ARUNKUMAR R 76 176.5 BC BC   
2 H500069 MAHA RAJAN G 92 172.25 BC BC   
3 H500044 RANJITH S 108 170.25 BC BC   
4 H500435 BALAGANESH S 112 169.5 BC BC   
5 H500050 RAMESH K 115 169.25 BC BC   
6 H500459 GURUNATHAN S 188 151 BC BC   
7 H500164 KARAN R 191 150.75 BC     
8 H500145 RAMANAN S 206 134.25 BC     

    ALLOTED SEATS ( 16 )   ADMITTED ( 8 )     
BCM 

S.No. Reg. No. Name Rank 
Total 

Marks Community 
Allotment 
Category Admitted 

1 H500002 ANIF B 178 154.5 BCM     
    ALLOTED SEATS ( 2 )   ADMITTED ( 1 )     
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MBC 

S.No. Reg. No. Name Rank 
Total 

Marks Community 
Allotment 
Category Admitted 

1 H500137 RAMAN M 80 175.25 MBC MBC   
2 H500257 PRABHAKARAN R 82 175 MBC MBC   
3 H500053 MURALI R 83 174.75 MBC MBC   
4 H500242 KARAN G 86 174 MBC MBC   

5 H500226 
SAKTHIMANIKANDAN 
V 87 173.75 MBC     

6 H500197 PARASURAMAN P 94 172 MBC     
7 H500031 VIGNESH V 95 172 MBC     
8 H500269 NAVINATHAN N 97 171.75 MBC     
9 H500079 VETRIVEL P 101 171.5 MBC     

10 H500300 ANBU SELVAN P 102 171.5 MBC     
11 H500155 AKASH J 114 169.25 MBC     
12 H500080 KAMALI R 116 169 MBC     

    ALLOTED SEATS ( 12 )   ADMITTED ( 12 )     
SC 

S.No. Reg. No. Name Rank 
Total 

Marks Community 
Allotment 
Category Admitted 

1 H500441 GOPALA KRISHNAN C 73 177 SC SC   
2 H500454 YOGAVARMAN V 75 176.5 SC SC   
3 H500033 PARTHASARATHI T 91 172.5 SC SC   
4 H500028 THAMARAISELVAN R 93 172.25 SC SC   
5 H500288 NAVEEN V 98 171.75 SC     
6 H500374 PRABAKARAN R 104 170.75 SC     
7 H500007 AJITH E 107 170.25 SC     
8 H500090 RASU V 109 170.25 SC     
9 H500296 MANIKANDAN P 111 169.75 SC     

    ALLOTED SEATS ( 9 )   ADMITTED ( 9 )     
SCA 

S.No. Reg. No. Name Rank 
Total 

Marks Community 
Allotment 
Category Admitted 

1 H500156 VIJAY M 151 161.75 SCA SCA   
    ALLOTED SEATS ( 2 )   ADMITTED ( 1 )     

ST 

S.No. Reg. No. Name Rank 
Total 

Marks Community 
Allotment 
Category Admitted 

1 H500018 GOPINATH M 167 158.25 ST ST   
    ALLOTED SEATS ( 1 )   ADMITTED ( 1 )     
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Waitlisted candidates to be called 

WL.No. Reg. No. Name Rank 
Total 

Marks Community Moved Admitted 
1 H500226 SAKTHIMANIKANDAN V 87 173.75 MBC YES -Waitlist- 
2 H500197 PARASURAMAN P 94 172 MBC YES -Waitlist- 
3 H500031 VIGNESH V 95 172 MBC YES -Waitlist- 
4 H500269 NAVINATHAN N 97 171.75 MBC YES -Waitlist- 
5 H500288 NAVEEN V 98 171.75 SC YES -Waitlist- 
6 H500079 VETRIVEL P 101 171.5 MBC YES -Waitlist- 
7 H500300 ANBU SELVAN P 102 171.5 MBC YES -Waitlist- 
8 H500374 PRABAKARAN R 104 170.75 SC YES -Waitlist- 
9 H500007 AJITH E 107 170.25 SC YES -Waitlist- 

10 H500090 RASU V 109 170.25 SC YES -Waitlist- 
11 H500296 MANIKANDAN P 111 169.75 SC YES -Waitlist- 
12 H500155 AKASH J 114 169.25 MBC YES -Waitlist- 
13 H500080 KAMALI R 116 169 MBC YES -Waitlist- 
14 H500002 ANIF B 178 154.5 BCM YES -Waitlist- 
15 H500164 KARAN R 191 150.75 BC YES -Waitlist- 
16 H500145 RAMANAN S 206 134.25 BC YES -Waitlist- 

 


